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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 7 Jongens, 400m vrije slag 11 - 12 jaar
14/07/2023 - 10:54 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

11 jaar

1. Ceusters Robin BRABO/11420/12 6:21.98 5:50.52 247
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:07.14 45.16 250m: 3:37.66 45.27 350m: 5:08.29 45.07

100m: 1:21.98 43.76 200m: 2:52.39 45.25 300m: 4:23.22 45.56 400m: 5:50.52 42.23

2. Carrasco Cuesta Luis SCZ/11098/12 6:22.53 5:54.17 239
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:10.70 46.00 250m: 3:42.35 46.42 350m: 5:13.74 44.81

100m: 1:24.70 44.49 200m: 2:55.93 45.23 300m: 4:28.93 46.58 400m: 5:54.17 40.43

3. Ratiu Matheo ZCT/11146/12 5:52.69 5:54.95 238
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:11.53 45.71 250m: 3:40.88 45.83 350m: 5:12.24 45.58

100m: 1:25.82 45.56 200m: 2:55.05 43.52 300m: 4:26.66 45.78 400m: 5:54.95 42.71

4. Deraemaecker Mathias LAQUA/11547/12 6:10.72 5:57.74 232
50m: 39.14 39.14 150m: 2:09.12 44.91 250m: 3:42.10 45.79 350m: 5:14.37 45.17

100m: 1:24.21 45.07 200m: 2:56.31 47.19 300m: 4:29.20 47.10 400m: 5:57.74 43.37

5. Rockelé Lowie ZCT/11157/12 6:16.19 5:59.79 228
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:10.78 46.30 250m: 3:46.29 48.21 350m: 5:16.85 46.88

100m: 1:24.48 44.78 200m: 2:58.08 47.30 300m: 4:29.97 43.68 400m: 5:59.79 42.94

6. Martelé Stan MEGA/11331/12 6:45.14 6:08.32 213
50m: 39.64 39.64 150m: 2:11.20 47.34 250m: 3:46.63 48.66 350m: 5:23.23 48.60

100m: 1:23.86 44.22 200m: 2:57.97 46.77 300m: 4:34.63 48.00 400m: 6:08.32 45.09

7. Vertessen Wout DBT/11161/12 6:55.59 6:10.39 209
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:16.45 48.69 250m: 3:51.57 47.66 350m: 5:26.84 47.07

100m: 1:27.76 46.89 200m: 3:03.91 47.46 300m: 4:39.77 48.20 400m: 6:10.39 43.55

8. De Champs Loïc FIRST/11261/12 7:12.40 6:14.29 203
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:13.34 47.86 250m: 3:50.94 48.89 350m: 5:28.79 48.92

100m: 1:25.48 47.22 200m: 3:02.05 48.71 300m: 4:39.87 48.93 400m: 6:14.29 45.50

9. Verbeek Matts HZA/11098/12 7:18.77 6:14.57 202
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:14.83 47.90 250m: 3:53.18 48.88 350m: 5:31.80 48.68

100m: 1:26.93 46.22 200m: 3:04.30 49.47 300m: 4:43.12 49.94 400m: 6:14.57 42.77

10. Voet Lars KAZS/11153/12 6:48.85 6:15.12 201
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:12.21 47.93 250m: 3:50.13 49.02 350m: 5:32.15 53.92

100m: 1:24.28 46.53 200m: 3:01.11 48.90 300m: 4:38.23 48.10 400m: 6:15.12 42.97

11. Van den Eede Elias AZL/11105/12 6:52.19 6:15.37 201
50m: 41.35 41.35 150m: 2:15.61 47.87 250m: 3:50.90 48.01 350m: 5:31.73 53.32

100m: 1:27.74 46.39 200m: 3:02.89 47.28 300m: 4:38.41 47.51 400m: 6:15.37 43.64

12. Pieters Kobe HZA/11093/12 6:52.97 6:16.07 200
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:15.86 49.81 250m: 3:54.02 49.76 350m: 5:31.54 48.35

100m: 1:26.05 45.79 200m: 3:04.26 48.40 300m: 4:43.19 49.17 400m: 6:16.07 44.53

13. Vanneste Nathan KZK/11145/12 6:58.58 6:16.12 200
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:13.65 47.55 250m: 3:51.60 48.73 350m: 5:29.47 48.97

100m: 1:26.10 46.40 200m: 3:02.87 49.22 300m: 4:40.50 48.90 400m: 6:16.12 46.65

14. Mertens Lander ZCT/11156/12 7:07.99 6:22.47 190
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:16.72 49.62 250m: 3:56.55 50.21 350m: 5:38.62 51.98

100m: 1:27.10 47.28 200m: 3:06.34 49.62 300m: 4:46.64 50.09 400m: 6:22.47 43.85

15. Renders Klaas TSZ/11078/12 6:32.67 6:29.27 180
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:18.74 50.10 250m: 4:00.24 50.22 350m: 5:41.54 50.22

100m: 1:28.64 48.00 200m: 3:10.02 51.28 300m: 4:51.32 51.08 400m: 6:29.27 47.73

16. Vandeputte Wout TSZ/11079/12 6:54.69 6:29.70 180
50m: 44.62 44.62 150m: 2:24.45 50.22 250m: 4:03.21 48.89 350m: 5:41.53 48.50

100m: 1:34.23 49.61 200m: 3:14.32 49.87 300m: 4:53.03 49.82 400m: 6:29.70 48.17

17. Gerritsen Bruno FIRST/11266/12 7:43.50 6:42.62 163
50m: 41.77 41.77 150m: 2:24.62 51.35 250m: 350m: 5:54.16

100m: 1:33.27 51.50 200m: 3:17.15 52.53 300m: 400m: 6:42.62 48.46
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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 7, Jongens, 400m vrije slag

12 jaar

1. Van Den Bremt Mathias AZL/11097/11 5:26.13 5:14.56 342
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:57.08 40.62 250m: 3:17.96 40.06 350m: 4:37.90 39.57

100m: 1:16.46 39.92 200m: 2:37.90 40.82 300m: 3:58.33 40.37 400m: 5:14.56 36.66

2. De Decker Tibe MEGA/11330/11 5:18.86 5:15.11 340
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:57.15 40.39 250m: 3:18.35 40.21 350m: 4:38.09 39.59

100m: 1:16.76 40.26 200m: 2:38.14 40.99 300m: 3:58.50 40.15 400m: 5:15.11 37.02

3. Fransen Dylano PZC/11096/11 5:34.54 5:22.89 316
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:00.02 41.13 250m: 3:23.83 41.33 350m: 4:45.54 40.52

100m: 1:18.89 41.47 200m: 2:42.50 42.48 300m: 4:05.02 41.19 400m: 5:22.89 37.35

4. Gyulnazaryan Max WST/11105/11 5:42.25 5:26.85 305
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:01.97 41.89 250m: 3:26.43 41.91 350m: 4:48.87 40.95

100m: 1:20.08 41.56 200m: 2:44.52 42.55 300m: 4:07.92 41.49 400m: 5:26.85 37.98

5. Shirvill Casper BRABO/11360/11 6:01.33 5:28.73 300
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:59.27 41.46 250m: 3:23.55 41.67 350m: 4:48.30 41.68

100m: 1:17.81 41.37 200m: 2:41.88 42.61 300m: 4:06.62 43.07 400m: 5:28.73 40.43

6. Dumon Ilan LAQUA/11452/11 5:30.20 5:30.72 294
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:01.75 42.10 250m: 3:26.66 42.14 350m: 4:50.99 41.61

100m: 1:19.65 42.10 200m: 2:44.52 42.77 300m: 4:09.38 42.72 400m: 5:30.72 39.73

7. Spadea Mattia LAQUA/11461/11 5:46.96 5:32.79 289
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:04.32 43.05 250m: 3:30.03 42.60 350m: 4:55.03 41.69

100m: 1:21.27 43.06 200m: 2:47.43 43.11 300m: 4:13.34 43.31 400m: 5:32.79 37.76

8. Van Den Broeck Tiebe ZCK/12102/11 5:35.56 5:32.89 288
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:02.03 43.11 250m: 3:28.25 43.27 350m: 4:52.72 42.00

100m: 1:18.92 41.46 200m: 2:44.98 42.95 300m: 4:10.72 42.47 400m: 5:32.89 40.17

9. Janssen Thibe DBT/11167/11 5:53.72 5:33.06 288
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:59.12 42.22 250m: 3:24.82 42.38 350m: 4:52.84 43.28

100m: 1:16.90 41.40 200m: 2:42.44 43.32 300m: 4:09.56 44.74 400m: 5:33.06 40.22

10. Tronckoe Kobe DDAT/11131/11 5:33.84 5:34.01 286
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:00.96 42.80 250m: 3:28.47 43.42 350m: 4:54.36 42.90

100m: 1:18.16 41.28 200m: 2:45.05 44.09 300m: 4:11.46 42.99 400m: 5:34.01 39.65

11. Neyrinck Loïck VZV/11053/11 6:37.24 5:36.50 279
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:03.30 43.01 250m: 3:30.23 43.81 350m: 4:55.70 42.11

100m: 1:20.29 42.02 200m: 2:46.42 43.12 300m: 4:13.59 43.36 400m: 5:36.50 40.80

12. Germonpre Achiel VZV/11056/11 6:08.74 5:37.90 276
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:07.15 44.38 250m: 3:32.31 43.32 350m: 4:57.76 42.80

100m: 1:22.77 43.76 200m: 2:48.99 41.84 300m: 4:14.96 42.65 400m: 5:37.90 40.14

13. Dierick Oscar LAQUA/11495/11 5:40.55 5:40.11 270
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:04.45 44.28 250m: 3:30.30 44.25 350m: 4:58.42 45.57

100m: 1:20.17 42.74 200m: 2:46.05 41.60 300m: 4:12.85 42.55 400m: 5:40.11 41.69

14. Vanderborght Milan SCZ/11086/11 6:09.21 5:42.27 265
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:03.37 42.85 250m: 3:32.34 44.33 350m: 5:00.40 43.05

100m: 1:20.52 42.84 200m: 2:48.01 44.64 300m: 4:17.35 45.01 400m: 5:42.27 41.87

15. Begue Milann ZGEEL/11156/11 6:03.12 5:42.48 265
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:06.51 43.98 250m: 3:34.31 43.73 350m: 5:01.79 43.75

100m: 1:22.53 43.91 200m: 2:50.58 44.07 300m: 4:18.04 43.73 400m: 5:42.48 40.69

16. Verheyen Stephen ZCT/11139/11 5:45.05 5:49.14 250
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:06.06 43.78 250m: 3:35.58 45.40 350m: 5:05.42 44.88

100m: 1:22.28 42.69 200m: 2:50.18 44.12 300m: 4:20.54 44.96 400m: 5:49.14 43.72

17. Frederix Lou DBT/11137/11 6:06.67 5:52.41 243
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:07.56 45.21 250m: 3:37.60 45.24 350m: 5:08.47 45.12

100m: 1:22.35 43.90 200m: 2:52.36 44.80 300m: 4:23.35 45.75 400m: 5:52.41 43.94

18. Casier Jarne FAST/11009/11 6:21.82 5:54.06 240
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:06.45 43.35 250m: 3:38.74 46.05 350m: 5:13.27 46.96

100m: 1:23.10 44.62 200m: 2:52.69 46.24 300m: 4:26.31 47.57 400m: 5:54.06 40.79
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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 7, Jongens, 400m vrije slag, 12 jaar

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

19. Verbruggen Mats KAZS/11101/11 6:31.14 5:54.54 239
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:14.77 46.75 250m: 3:46.44 46.42 350m: 5:16.51 44.46

100m: 1:28.02 46.08 200m: 3:00.02 45.25 300m: 4:32.05 45.61 400m: 5:54.54 38.03

20. Delcoigne Nathan DDAT/11138/11 6:09.72 5:54.81 238
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:06.38 44.97 250m: 3:37.98 46.32 350m: 5:11.44 46.87

100m: 1:21.41 43.39 200m: 2:51.66 45.28 300m: 4:24.57 46.59 400m: 5:54.81 43.37

21. Vranckx Boudewijn LAQUA/11449/11 5:54.28 5:57.18 233
50m: 39.45 39.45 150m: 2:08.76 45.05 250m: 3:40.68 46.41 350m: 5:13.92 46.65

100m: 1:23.71 44.26 200m: 2:54.27 45.51 300m: 4:27.27 46.59 400m: 5:57.18 43.26

22. Van Dyck Seth ZCT/11136/11 5:37.63 5:57.69 232
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:10.89 45.54 250m: 3:42.86 46.16 350m: 5:14.53 45.12

100m: 1:25.35 44.64 200m: 2:56.70 45.81 300m: 4:29.41 46.55 400m: 5:57.69 43.16

23. Lapeirre Tieben LAQUA/11497/11 6:42.37 6:02.85 223
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:10.92 47.19 250m: 3:44.60 46.74 350m: 5:19.61 47.43

100m: 1:23.73 46.03 200m: 2:57.86 46.94 300m: 4:32.18 47.58 400m: 6:02.85 43.24

24. Poppe Warre AZL/11112/11 6:30.43 6:09.66 210
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:14.25 47.24 250m: 3:52.14 48.64 350m: 5:27.06 46.80

100m: 1:27.01 47.11 200m: 3:03.50 49.25 300m: 4:40.26 48.12 400m: 6:09.66 42.60

25. Abou Melhem Jade ZOLA/11130/11 6:52.60 6:12.94 205
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:07.97 46.40 250m: 3:45.34 47.74 350m: 5:26.10 55.27

100m: 1:21.57 43.95 200m: 2:57.60 49.63 300m: 4:30.83 45.49 400m: 6:12.94 46.84

26. De Craene Thibe FIRST/11279/11 7:35.77 6:18.13 197
50m: 40.15 40.15 150m: 2:14.78 48.83 250m: 3:53.08 49.31 350m: 5:31.33 49.13

100m: 1:25.95 45.80 200m: 3:03.77 48.99 300m: 4:42.20 49.12 400m: 6:18.13 46.80

27. Luypaert Eden AZL/11103/11 6:23.61 6:18.38 196
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:21.36 51.20 250m: 4:01.57 50.83 350m: 5:39.68 49.43

100m: 1:30.16 49.13 200m: 3:10.74 49.38 300m: 4:50.25 48.68 400m: 6:18.38 38.70

28. De Peyper Mats ZIOS/11113/11 7:27.80 6:39.93 166
50m: 43.98 43.98 150m: 2:25.01 50.42 250m: 4:07.88 51.08 350m: 5:51.31 51.32

100m: 1:34.59 50.61 200m: 3:16.80 51.79 300m: 4:59.99 52.11 400m: 6:39.93 48.62


